
RIAC 2  2021

Individual

Air Pistol Men
1 Schaub, Adrian Switzerland

101,2 121,6 142,6 161,4 181,1 201,9 222 241,9

50,7 10,8 10,5 9,7 10,6 10,5 10,4 9,6

50,5 9,6 10,5 9,1 9,1 10,3 9,7 10,3

2 Johansson, Morgan Sweden

96,3 115,8 136,3 157,2 177,8 197,2 217,9 238,1

46,6 9,8 10 10,2 10,1 10 10,7 9,6

49,7 9,7 10,5 10,7 10,5 9,4 10 10,6

3 Liebens, Bart Belgium - URSTBF

101,9 119,4 138,9 159,5 177,9 196,9 217,1

51,5 9,5 8,9 10,5 8,1 9,8 10,6

50,4 8 10,6 10,1 10,3 9,2 9,6

4 Demierre, Steve Switzerland

96,4 116,8 135,5 155,3 176,1 195,8

48,1 10,1 9,3 9,5 10,2 9,9

48,3 10,3 9,4 10,3 10,6 9,8

5 Miller, James Wales

97,6 117,4 137,3 156,9 175,5

49,6 10,5 10,1 9,8 8,6

48 9,3 9,8 9,8 10

6 Schleuter, Michael Germany - RSB

95,3 113,8 133,2 152,1

49,5 8,7 10,1 10

45,8 9,8 9,3 8,9

7 Wagner, Filip Poland

93,3 113,5 132,6

45,9 9,9 10,4

47,4 10,3 8,7

8 Grisoni, Cédric Switzerland

96,3 113,4

48,5 8,7

47,8 8,4

1 Liebens, Bart Belgium - URSTBF96 95 95 96 99 96 20 577 QF

2 Johansson, Morgan Sweden 98 94 96 95 97 95 20 575 QF

3 Wagner, Filip Poland 94 95 95 98 94 95 11 571 QF

4 Grisoni, Cédric Switzerland97 95 98 94 91 95 13 570 QF

5 Miller, James Wales 94 95 95 96 94 95 19 569 QF

6 Schleuter, Michael Germany - RSB95 94 95 95 92 98 18 569 QF

7 Demierre, Steve Switzerland95 93 94 95 97 95 13 569 QF

8 Schaub, Adrian Switzerland93 96 95 94 95 94 19 567 QF

9 Ahlqvist, Isac Sweden 93 95 98 92 95 94 13 567

10 Alpenhof, Bernt Sweden 90 92 96 95 98 93 14 564



11 Kallio, Joonas Finland 95 94 92 91 95 96 13 563

12 Czekaj, Jakub Poland 99 94 88 95 92 92 12 560

13 Lander, Per-Anders Sweden 92 94 94 91 96 93 8 560

14 Pirson, Julien Belgium - URSTBF88 93 93 95 93 97 16 559

15 Savola, Esa Finland 96 90 92 92 93 95 10 558

16 Nordgren, Pontus Sweden 93 93 91 92 93 95 13 557

17 Quetsch, Roland Luxembourg92 93 94 91 93 94 10 557

18 Kirsch, Charles Luxembourg93 96 89 93 92 93 12 556

19 Kies, Tom Luxembourg93 92 94 92 92 92 10 555

20 Turunen, Karri Finland 93 89 94 90 96 93 8 555

21 Scheerer, Tom Luxembourg90 96 90 92 95 91 8 554

22 Brun, Charles France - M.O.P.93 90 93 87 92 98 6 553

23 Mariutto, Louis Luxembourg90 94 94 89 91 93 7 551

24 Diethelm, Dylan Switzerland94 90 90 90 94 92 13 550

25 Cherry, Clive Luxembourg94 93 95 93 88 85 7 548

26 Kujas, David France - M.O.P.90 92 93 94 94 85 6 548

27 Sadzak, Adnan Bosnia And Herzegovina91 92 92 88 93 91 11 547

28 Brink, Jan Reflex Shooting Team EU91 89 94 90 90 92 8 546

29 Derouaux, Jean-Marc Belgium - URSTBF92 89 94 89 92 89 6 545

30 Suarez, Ramon France - M.O.P.94 91 94 87 88 90 8 544

31 Koivu, Jari Finland 92 88 91 92 89 90 9 542

32 Bjuhr, Lars-Erik Sweden 92 87 86 90 92 94 9 541

33 Thibaut, Damien Belgium - URSTBF84 93 92 86 93 93 7 541

34 Moruzzi, Angelo Luxembourg89 82 92 90 91 87 9 531

35 Klein, Joël Luxembourg88 81 92 89 88 89 6 527

36 Guillou, Paul Guernsey 86 88 89 86 87 90 7 526

37 Geisen, Lionel France - M.O.P.85 92 86 87 89 87 4 526

38 Bargrov, Michail Lithuania 86 82 84 88 88 87 8 515

39 Castelein, Sebo Jan Reflex Shooting Team EU81 95 78 83 86 90 4 513

Air Pistol Women
1 Bezzina, Eleanor Malta

98,3 117,4 136 155 173,5 192,6 213,4 233,1

48,6 9,4 9,9 10,5 8,6 10,8 10 10,1

49,7 9,7 8,7 8,5 9,9 8,3 10,8 9,6

2 Goberville, Céline France - M.O.P.

96,4 115,1 133,3 153,3 173,1 193,2 213,4 232,7

47,4 9,2 8,8 9,9 9,1 9,8 10 9,9

49 9,5 9,4 10,1 10,7 10,3 10,2 9,4

3 Karri, Ritva Finland

97,2 117,2 137,2 155,3 173,6 193,5 213,2

49,9 9,4 9,7 9,5 8,5 9,9 10

47,3 10,6 10,3 8,6 9,8 10 9,7

4 Sörensson, Vendela Sweden

95,9 116 133 152 171,9 191,4

48,2 10 8,3 8,4 9,8 9,9

47,7 10,1 8,7 10,6 10,1 9,6

5 De Tiesenhausen, EmilyFrance - M.O.P.

95,1 112,8 132,6 152,5 170,9

46,3 8,2 9,9 10,5 8,9



48,8 9,5 9,9 9,4 9,5

6 Goberville, Aurore France - M.O.P.

95,6 113,4 133 149,4

46,5 9,6 9,7 8,9

49,1 8,2 9,9 7,5

7 Goberville, Sandrine France - M.O.P.

92,7 110,9 130,4

44,2 9,5 9,6

48,5 8,7 9,9

8 Seive, Bertille France - M.O.P.

91,6 107,3

46 6,9

45,6 8,8

1 Bezzina, Eleanor Malta 97 95 96 98 95 93 11 574 QF

2 Goberville, Céline France - M.O.P.92 97 94 97 92 96 13 568 QF

3 Sörensson, Vendela Sweden 93 93 93 91 92 99 13 561 QF

4 Karri, Ritva Finland 94 90 92 92 93 93 12 554 QF

5 Goberville, Aurore France - M.O.P.94 92 92 91 91 94 10 554 QF

6 Seive, Bertille France - M.O.P.92 91 92 96 89 92 12 552 QF

7 De Tiesenhausen, EmilyFrance - M.O.P.92 91 90 92 93 93 8 551 QF

8 Goberville, Sandrine France - M.O.P.86 86 93 98 95 92 13 550 QF

9 Radersma, Saskia Reflex Shooting Team EU87 93 90 91 95 94 8 550

10 Hunz, Maria Germany - RSB96 93 89 93 90 86 7 547

11 Schmit, Sylvie Luxembourg87 87 93 91 94 92 5 544

12 Batku, Manuela Switzerland - SG Uster87 81 91 90 94 93 7 536

Air Pistol Men Junior
1 Chojnowski, Gabriel Poland

93,9 113,7 134 154,8 173,2 191,9 212,1 231,5

48,1 10,5 9,7 10,5 8,2 8,8 10 10,1

45,8 9,3 10,6 10,3 10,2 9,9 10,2 9,3

2 Kozlowski, Stainislaw Poland

97,5 118,3 137,8 153,8 173,4 193,5 214 230,7

49,3 10,2 10,1 8,1 9,8 10,2 10,6 8,7

48,2 10,6 9,4 7,9 9,8 9,9 9,9 8

3 Laulainen, Arttu Finland

93,2 112,6 133,5 152,9 172 191,5 211,3

47,6 9,6 10,2 9,1 8,6 10,2 10,4

45,6 9,8 10,7 10,3 10,5 9,3 9,4

4 Roggli, Patrick Switzerland

96,1 116 134,8 152,9 172,3 189,5

46,7 9,7 9,7 8,2 9,6 8,5

49,4 10,2 9,1 9,9 9,8 8,7

5 Simon, Sandén Sweden

97,7 116,2 133,3 152,6 170,3

48,5 9,5 9,2 10,1 8,8

49,2 9 7,9 9,2 8,9

6 Baker, Joe British Pistol Club



95,4 113,9 131,5 151,3

47,3 8,7 8,6 10,3

48,1 9,8 9 9,5

7 Blada, Wiktor Poland

94 112,1 131,1

48,2 9,2 9,5

45,8 8,9 9,5

8 Bader, Jannis Switzerland

90,5 110,4

42,1 9,5

48,4 10,4

1 Simon, Sandén Sweden 90 93 97 96 90 99 13 565 QF

2 Laulainen, Arttu Finland 91 91 98 93 92 97 14 562 QF

3 Roggli, Patrick Switzerland98 89 95 95 91 94 9 562 QF

4 Blada, Wiktor Poland 93 92 95 92 96 93 9 561 QF

5 Baker, Joe British Pistol Club90 94 94 93 94 90 12 555 QF

6 Kozlowski, Stainislaw Poland 93 94 89 92 93 93 14 554 QF

7 Bader, Jannis Switzerland93 94 91 93 92 89 8 552 QF

8 Chojnowski, Gabriel Poland 93 91 93 89 92 91 7 549 QF

9 Niggli, Eliot France - M.O.P.88 91 93 91 96 89 12 548

10 Anderséen, Martin Sweden 93 90 89 85 91 94 7 542

11 Beckers, Laurent Belgium - URSTBF87 90 90 94 88 87 9 536

12 Lander, Simon Sweden 92 91 86 86 90 91 6 536

13 Helmer, Nilsson Sweden 89 91 90 88 90 87 5 535

14 Alex, John Wales 87 85 86 96 91 89 8 534

Air Pistol Women Junior
1 Waeber, Jessica Switzerland

98,4 118,5 138 158,4 178,4 198,7 219,2 238,1

49,5 10,5 9,6 10 9,6 9,9 10,6 9

48,9 9,6 9,9 10,4 10,4 10,4 9,9 9,9

2 Hakala, Ella Finland

96,8 116 135,6 155,1 174 194,1 211,7 232,8

48,5 9,8 10,2 10 9,1 10 8,9 10,6

48,3 9,4 9,4 9,5 9,8 10,1 8,7 10,5

3 Badalouf, Sarah Costa Rica

96,6 116,8 137,1 153,6 173,7 191,2 210,6

48,7 9,8 10 7,2 10 9,5 9,2

47,9 10,4 10,3 9,3 10,1 8 10,2

4 Jansson, Michaela Sweden

97,4 117,1 134,7 152,1 170,7 189,7

49,2 10,2 10,2 8,2 9,4 9,7

48,2 9,5 7,4 9,2 9,2 9,3

5 Frejd, Izabella Sweden

92,6 113,1 131,7 150,9 168,8

49,3 10,1 8,6 9,3 9,3

43,3 10,4 10 9,9 8,6

6 Shawyer, Emily Wales



95,1 115,2 133,5 150,8

47,9 10,5 8 7,4

47,2 9,6 10,3 9,9

1 Waeber, Jessica Switzerland94 96 89 96 95 92 12 562 QF

2 Jansson, Michaela Sweden 89 90 95 91 96 92 7 553 QF

3 Hakala, Ella Finland 95 91 92 91 88 91 12 548 QF

4 Shawyer, Emily Wales 90 89 93 92 92 86 7 542 QF

5 Badalouf, Sarah Costa Rica 86 86 92 88 90 91 3 533 QF

6 Frejd, Izabella Sweden 87 88 91 89 89 88 6 532 QF

Air Rifle Men
1 Roth, Lukas Switzerland

102,7 124 144,6 165,8 186,7 207,6 228,7 250,3

51,9 10,7 10,3 10,5 10,3 10,5 10,3 10,9

50,8 10,6 10,3 10,7 10,6 10,4 10,8 10,7

2 Greuter, Sandro Switzerland

103,9 124,7 146,2 166,9 188,3 208,7 229,1 249

51,8 10 10,8 10,4 10,6 10,1 10,2 9,1

52,1 10,8 10,7 10,3 10,8 10,3 10,2 10,8

3 Gutierrez, Julian MarceloArgentina

103,3 124,4 145,7 166,7 187,1 207,5 227,9

51,5 10,4 10,6 10,1 9,8 10,4 10,8

51,8 10,7 10,7 10,9 10,6 10 9,6

4 Hegg, John-Hermann Norway - Kisen MSL

103,6 124,7 145,6 166,3 186,5 207,2

51,3 10,7 10,4 10,4 10,2 10,7

52,3 10,4 10,5 10,3 10 10

5 Dürr, Christoph Switzerland

102,7 122,8 143,9 165,3 186,1

52,1 9,7 10,5 10,6 10,1

50,6 10,4 10,6 10,8 10,7

6 Bale, Dean British Shooting

103,6 123,9 143,8 164,7

51,7 10,3 10,7 10,7

51,9 10 9,2 10,2

7 Eberhardt, Alexis ExequielArgentina

102,5 122,8 143

52 10,5 10,4

50,5 9,8 9,8

8 Wyrsch, Fabio Switzerland

102,5 122,5

51,9 9,7

50,6 10,3

1 Gutierrez, Julian MarceloArgentina104 105,2 105,8 105,1 104,4 105,5 52 630 QF

2 Hegg, John-Hermann Norway - Kisen MSL104,7 104,9 105,6 103,8 104,6 104,9 52 628,5 QF

3 Eberhardt, Alexis ExequielArgentina104,7 104,8 103,6 104,3 105,5 104,2 51 627,1 QF



4 Roth, Lukas Switzerland105,2 104,5 105,3 105,7 103 102,2 45 625,9 QF

5 Greuter, Sandro Switzerland102,8 104,3 105,1 105,2 105,9 101,8 52 625,1 QF

6 Dürr, Christoph Switzerland105 104,3 104,3 102,7 104,9 103,7 49 624,9 QF

7 Wyrsch, Fabio Switzerland103,8 105,2 102,4 104,2 105,7 103,6 47 624,9 QF

8 Bale, Dean British Shooting104,5 104,1 104,9 102,2 105,3 103,7 48 624,7 QF

9 Cecilia Quirante, Juan Spain 103 103 106,1 104,8 103,4 103,8 45 624,1

10 Teisrud, Aleksander Norway - Kisen MSL103,9 105,2 103,6 103,2 104,4 103,6 49 623,9

11 Madsen, Marcus Sweden103,7 104,6 104,1 103,4 103 104,9 50 623,7

12 Gonzalez Bocero, AdrianSpain 102,4 105 103,5 102,5 103,3 105,5 47 622,2

13 Oviedo, Berenguer JesusSpain 103,8 102,3 102,6 104,6 104,4 104,5 43 622,2

14 Lochbihler, Jan Switzerland104,1 103,7 104,2 103,4 104 102,8 47 622,2

15 Follmann, Maximilian Germany - Saarland103,6 103,1 103,4 103,5 102,9 102,8 41 619,3

16 Halvorsen, Ole Martin Norway - Kisen MSL103,6 102,5 104,8 101,7 103,4 103,2 44 619,2

17 Bargeron, Michael British Shooting104,4 103,9 102,7 101,6 100,4 101,8 37 614,8

18 Cürtz, Sébastien Belgium - RSFO99,2 101 101,2 102 102,4 101,1 26 606,9

19 Einspenner, Pascal Germany - Saarland98,7 101 102,5 99,5 99 100,9 29 601,6

20 Guillou, Paul Guernsey95,2 100,5 102,8 100,9 100,5 100,3 28 600,2

21 Ulbrich, Dylan Belgium - URSTBF97,9 99,4 101,4 100,2 99,7 98,3 22 596,9

22 Crosiers, Gert Belgium - VSK96,9 99 99,6 99,6 101,2 97,8 25 594,1

23 Bebronne, William Belgium - URSTBF98,7 99,3 99,4 99,1 99 98,4 23 593,9

24 Willemsens, Jente Reflex Shooting Team EU94,1 98,8 95 96,6 94,8 92,2 13 571,5

25 Blanchet, Gilles France - M.O.P.94,6 92,2 91,8 96,9 96 97,7 15 569,2

Air Rifle Women
1 Leone, Chiara Switzerland

104,4 125,6 146,1 167,2 187,5 208,7 229,3 250,4

51,9 10,9 10,1 10,6 9,9 10,8 10,6 10,6

52,5 10,3 10,4 10,5 10,4 10,4 10 10,5

2 Kaps, Jessie Belgium - VSK

104 124,3 145,1 166,5 188 209,1 229,7 250,3

52,2 9,9 10,5 10,7 10,7 10,5 10,2 10

51,8 10,4 10,3 10,7 10,8 10,6 10,4 10,6

3 Haugen, Milda Marina SobergNorway - Kisen MSL

103,4 124 145 165,8 186,9 208,1 229,2

51,7 10,4 10,3 10,3 10,4 10,9 10,9

51,7 10,2 10,7 10,5 10,7 10,3 10,2

4 Smeets, Manon Netherlands

103,3 124,2 145,3 166,4 187,1 207,9

50,3 10,7 10,5 10,4 10,5 10,5

53 10,2 10,6 10,7 10,2 10,3

5 Verheyden, Anneke Belgium - VSK

104,3 124,9 145,2 166,7 186,9

52,8 10,3 10,2 10,7 9,7

51,5 10,3 10,1 10,8 10,5

6 Sastre Rosello, Maria AntoniaSpain

103,6 124,7 145,7 165,7

51,5 10,7 10,7 9,9

52,1 10,4 10,3 10,1

7 Russo, Fernanda Maria Argentina

103,4 123,8 144,4



52,4 10,4 10,3

51 10 10,3

8 Lustenberger, Petra Switzerland

102,6 123

50,5 9,6

52,1 10,8

1 Russo, Fernanda Maria Argentina105,2 104,2 105 105,7 105,5 103,8 55 629,4 QF

2 Smeets, Manon Netherlands104,3 105 104,2 105 104,8 105 51 628,3 QF

3 Leone, Chiara Switzerland106,2 104,7 103,3 104,3 105,6 103,7 55 627,8 QF

4 Haugen, Milda Marina SobergNorway - Kisen MSL103,3 104,3 105,2 104,8 104,9 104,1 52 626,6 QF

5 Kaps, Jessie Belgium - VSK104,3 104,8 104,3 104,8 104,2 103,8 51 626,2 QF

6 Verheyden, Anneke Belgium - VSK104,5 105,9 104,3 103,1 104,2 103,7 52 625,7 QF

7 Sastre Rosello, Maria AntoniaSpain 104,6 104 104,7 103,1 102,7 106,1 49 625,2 QF

8 Lustenberger, Petra Switzerland105,5 102,8 103,9 105,5 103,9 103,6 50 625,2 QF

9 Mulder, Mandy Netherlands104,5 102,9 103,4 104,1 103,8 105,8 48 624,5

10 Grande Martinez, PaulaSpain 105 102,6 104 104,3 104,5 103,9 50 624,3

11 Züger, Muriel Switzerland105,3 103,3 103,4 103,5 105,3 102,2 44 623

12 Evensen, Amalie Norway - Kisen MSL102,3 104,9 104,8 104,6 103,4 102,4 46 622,4

13 Kübler, Nadja Switzerland103,4 103,1 104 103,3 103,4 104,9 43 622,1

14 Mwandumba, Ruth British Shooting101,4 103,9 103,1 103,2 105,2 104,9 47 621,7

15 Rosello Ribas, Mireia Spain 104,2 102 103,6 105 102,6 103,8 43 621,2

16 Schläpfer, Barbara Switzerland103,1 103,8 102,8 104,2 103,3 103,7 47 620,9

17 Guignard, Silvia Switzerland102 104,8 103,6 103,9 102,8 103,7 46 620,8

18 Stark, Franziska Switzerland103,3 102,9 103,6 104,1 103,5 103,1 41 620,5

19 Arias Casals, Helena Spain 101,3 102,7 101,7 105,1 103,9 103,9 41 618,6

20 Lott, Amy British Shooting103,4 103 103,3 101,6 102,4 104 38 617,7

21 Vandevyvere, Emma Belgium - VSK103 103,9 103 102 101,8 103,8 42 617,5

22 Jaeger, Anke Belgium - VSK101 103,3 104,6 100,2 103,8 102,3 42 615,2

23 Tomaschett, Annina Switzerland101,7 101,5 102,4 103 101,4 105 37 615

24 Follmann, Alexandra Germany - Saarland103,8 102,3 102,6 102,8 100,4 101,6 39 613,5

25 Abizanda Gilberts, EstherSpain 102,6 102,6 102,3 101,2 102,1 101,4 40 612,2

26 Andersen, Stine Reflex Shooting Team EU100,6 102 102,4 102,6 100,9 102,3 32 610,8

27 Antorena, Salma LoanaArgentina100,7 101,5 101 101,3 101,5 103,1 39 609,1

28 Verschragen, Ine Belgium - VSK100,8 101,7 98,8 99,1 100,2 100,2 23 600,8

Air Rifle Men Junior
1 Lindgren, Victor Sweden

103,4 123,8 145,1 165,7 186,7 207,4 228,6 248,8

51,9 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,7 10,1

51,5 10 10,7 10,1 10,5 10,1 10,5 10,1

2 Kallin, Pontus Sweden

103,9 124,9 145,4 165 185,7 206,7 227,7 248,2

51,7 10,4 10,6 10,1 10,4 10,6 10,4 10,2

52,2 10,6 9,9 9,5 10,3 10,4 10,6 10,3

3 Bernhoft-osa, Tobias Norway - VBS

104,5 125,2 145,4 166 185,9 206,2 225,6

52,4 9,9 10,2 10,2 10,1 10,2 9,9

52,1 10,8 10 10,4 9,8 10,1 9,5



4 Estevez Solorzano, JorgeSpain

101,8 122,4 143,4 164,3 184,6 204,2

51,2 10,3 10,4 10,4 9,9 9,9

50,6 10,3 10,6 10,5 10,4 9,7

5 Rasmusson, Frans Sweden

102,7 123,2 143,7 163,2 183,4

51,7 10,1 10,1 9,8 10

51 10,4 10,4 9,7 10,2

6 Diaz Gonzalez, Adrian Spain

102,6 123,4 142,9 162,9

52,2 10,6 10,3 10,6

50,4 10,2 9,2 9,4

7 Allenbach, Lars Switzerland

102,5 122,6 142

51 9,9 9,6

51,5 10,2 9,8

8 Voss, Martin Nesvik Norway - Kisen MSL

101,5 121,4

50,5 9,8

51 10,1

1 Bernhoft-osa, Tobias Norway - VBS102,8 104,1 104,4 104,2 104,9 105,6 48 626 QF

2 Lindgren, Victor Sweden103,9 102,6 103,9 103,3 105,7 104,2 45 623,6 QF

3 Kallin, Pontus Sweden104,3 102,9 103,5 103,6 105,2 103,4 47 622,9 QF

4 Estevez Solorzano, JorgeSpain 103,6 104,5 103,1 103,4 103,5 104 48 622,1 QF

5 Allenbach, Lars Switzerland102,5 100,7 103,5 104,6 104,6 103,4 39 619,3 QF

6 Voss, Martin Nesvik Norway - Kisen MSL103,3 105,4 102,5 102,1 102,6 103,4 42 619,3 QF

7 Diaz Gonzalez, Adrian Spain 103,2 103,6 102,5 104,1 100,9 102,9 40 617,2 QF

8 Rasmusson, Frans Sweden101,9 103,1 103,6 102,9 102,2 102,1 38 615,8 QF

9 Stadler, Silas Switzerland97,4 101,1 100,6 101,5 102,4 102,3 26 605,3

10 Cholet, Matis France - M.O.P.99,4 101,1 102,5 99,3 99,6 102 24 603,9

11 van de Belt, Stefan Netherlands100,3 102,7 102,1 100,4 96,4 100,1 28 602

12 Granberg, Marius Norway - Kisen MSL98,4 98,1 100,6 99,7 101,9 98,2 22 596,9

13 Lasseson-Korsviken, Dan-AndreNorway - Kisen MSL96,9 99,4 100,1 101,6 99,6 96,2 26 593,8

Air Rifle Women Junior
1 Johannesen, Julie PaulsenNorway - Fredrikstad MSL

105 126,1 146,3 167,4 188,5 208,5 229,4 250,5

52,1 10,7 9,8 10,2 10,6 9,8 10,4 10,3

52,9 10,4 10,4 10,9 10,5 10,2 10,5 10,8

2 Kemppi, Viivi Finland

104,3 125,5 146,7 166,7 187,6 209,1 230,2 250,4

51,3 10,8 10,5 9,6 10,5 10,7 10,4 10,4

53 10,4 10,7 10,4 10,4 10,8 10,7 9,8

3 Carlsson, Amanda Sweden

104 125,1 145,3 165,5 186,1 206,5 226,6

52,2 10,7 10,1 9,8 10,5 10 10,5

51,8 10,4 10,1 10,4 10,1 10,4 9,6

4 Arnold, Sandra Switzerland



103 124,6 145,2 166,1 186,8 204,4

51,8 10,9 9,9 10,5 10,5 10

51,2 10,7 10,7 10,4 10,2 7,6

5 Gogniat, Audrey Switzerland

102,7 122,5 143,4 164,8 186,1

51 10 10,7 10,7 10,6

51,7 9,8 10,2 10,7 10,7

6 Anderson, Johanna Sweden

103,2 123,8 143,9 163,1

51,7 10,2 9,8 9,8

51,5 10,4 10,3 9,4

7 Spännare Olsson, VictoriaSweden

102,8 122,9 141,4

51,4 10 9

51,4 10,1 9,5

8 Gonzalez Mazo, Zahra Spain

102 122,2

50,1 10,4

51,9 9,8

1 Gogniat, Audrey Switzerland106,1 102,3 104,5 104,4 104,2 104,5 49 626 QF

2 Anderson, Johanna Sweden104,5 102 104,7 104,5 104,7 105 51 625,4 QF

3 Johannesen, Julie PaulsenNorway - Fredrikstad MSL104,8 104 104,3 104,9 103,6 103,3 48 624,9 QF

4 Carlsson, Amanda Sweden104,2 103,5 105,1 104,9 103,2 103,9 48 624,8 QF

5 Gonzalez Mazo, Zahra Spain 104,9 104,3 103,7 104,3 102,3 104,8 46 624,3 QF

6 Kemppi, Viivi Finland 103,9 104,9 103,6 103,6 103,9 103,9 47 623,8 QF

7 Spännare Olsson, VictoriaSweden104,2 104,8 102,7 103,8 103,6 104,5 51 623,6 QF

8 Arnold, Sandra Switzerland103,9 104,5 104,8 103,3 103 103,4 49 622,9 QF

9 Brendryen, Thiril Tran Norway - Fredrikstad MSL102,2 103,5 103,7 103,6 104,9 102,6 48 620,5

10 Fiol Bonnin, Angels Spain 103,8 104,1 104,3 104,6 101,8 101,7 42 620,3

11 Flikkerud, Oda Norway - Nordstrand100,8 103,9 102,5 103,9 104,1 105 42 620,2

12 Pettersen, Amanda SofieNorway - Fredrikstad MSL104,2 104 103,8 102 102,9 102,9 39 619,8

13 Martinon Borras, Inés Spain 104,3 103 104,1 101,7 103,4 103,1 39 619,6

14 Donatiello, Larissa Switzerland103,7 101,6 104,1 103,4 103,2 102 41 618

15 Sitja Dominguez, MariaSpain 102,5 102,1 103,2 104,6 103,6 101 40 617

16 Lund, Caroline FinnestadNorway - Kisen MSL101,3 102,2 103 101,7 103,3 104,8 40 616,3

17 Gyger, Gina Switzerland100,4 103 102,4 104,3 104,4 101,3 38 615,8

18 Sundström, Evelina Sweden102,2 100,8 102,7 104,1 102,9 102,4 44 615,1

19 Szabo, Marta Switzerland103,8 103,9 100,6 100,9 103,2 101,6 37 614

20 Johannesen, Camilla PaulsenNorway - Fredrikstad MSL103,5 101,7 103,6 101 102 101,4 35 613,2

21 Kocher, Jennifer Switzerland103,8 101,9 102 103,1 100,4 100,1 36 611,3

22 de Vries, Isabel Netherlands99,5 103,5 101,2 101,6 102,3 102,1 34 610,2

23 Rostad, Aicha Norway - Fredrikstad MSL99,6 102,6 102,4 102,5 103,2 99,6 37 609,9

24 Marchal, Romane Belgium - URSTBF102,7 101,5 98,9 99,9 101,4 103,9 36 608,3

25 Ek, Jenny Olsen Norway - Fredrikstad MSL103,7 103,1 100,4 99,2 102,4 99,3 36 608,1

26 Gehlen, Melissa Belgium - RSFO104 99,6 100,8 102,4 102,1 99,1 30 608

27 Strik, Tessa Reflex Shooting Team EU97,8 103,4 101,2 99,9 97,8 100,2 30 600,3

28 Bamsey, Megan Wales 97,4 99,7 101,6 102,2 98 99,4 29 598,3

29 Baddouh, Anissa Belgium - URSTBF99,2 101,5 96,6 97 100,2 99,8 21 594,3


